ey

COMPANY

HANOVER LIME AND STONE
HARBAUGH, DANIEL L.

HAROLD E. DAY & SON

HARVEY, JAN

HASBROUCK SAND & GRAVEL, INC.
HELLER, JOHN

HELM, JANE

HELSEL, ELWOOD

HEMPT BROS., INC.

HERCULES CEMENT COMPANY
HEVERLY, STEPHEN J.

HOCK, CLAIR C.

HOCK, RYLAND

HOPFMAN, H. CHARLES

HOFFMAN, ROGER

HOFFMASTER, RALPH R., SR.
HOOBLER, PHILIP E.

HOOK, DUANE

HOOVER SAND & GRAVEL CO., INC.
HOOVER SAND AND GRAVEL COMPANY
HOOVER, DONALD

HOOVER, LEROY W.

HOOVER, M. CARL

HOOVER, TIMOTHY M.

HOSLER, JAMES H.

HRI, INC.

HUFF, CARL E.

HUNTER, RALPH L.

HUSS CONTRACTING COMPARY

HYDE, ROBERT L.

IA CONST.CORP.DBA EMLENTON LIMESTONE
IDDINGS QUARRY, INC.
INTERNATIONAL MILL SERVICE, INC.
IRELAND HOTELS, INC.

IRON & MINERALS CORP.

J. & L. FLAGSTONE QUARRY

J. A. & W. A. HESS, INC.

J. E. BAKER COMPANY (THE)

J. MILLER ESHLEMAN AND SON, INC.
JAMES B. BECHTEL EXCAVATING
JAMES J. MORRISON CONSTRUCTION
JAY FULKROAD & SONS, INC.

ADDRESS

RT 422, P.O. BOX 160
RD 2, BOX 212A

RD 2, BOX 521-D

RR 1, BOX 1280

RD 4, BOX 41

1233 HELLER'S LAKE
RR 5, BOX 5532

RD 1, BOX 478

205 CREEK ROAD

P.0. BOX 69

RR 3, BOX 566B

P.O. BOX 859

RD 2, BOX 187

P.0. BOX 619

22 MCMILLAN ROAD

RD 2, BOX 20

BOX 5

1950 JACKSON RUN RD.
RD 1, TROUPE ROAD
RD 1, TROUPE ROAD
RR 4, BOX 302

R 1

RD 3, BOX 47

RD 3, BOX 47

RD 2, BOX 1005

1750 WEST COLLEGE AVE, BOX 155
1178 OTTER ST.

RD 1

P.0. BOX 277

441 SMOKEY CORNERS ROAD
P.O. BOX 8

900 CHESTNUT ST,
1155 BUSINESS CTR. DR.,STE 200
POCONO MANOR INN
1505 NEWPORT ROAD
P.O. BOX 126

P.O. BOX 645

P.0. BOX 1189

P.O. BOX 295

BOX 44

RD 2, BOX 230

RD 2, BOX 125

cIry

ANNVILLE

NEW PARIS
LEWISBURG
HONESDALE
TITUSVILLE
LONG POND
SAYLORSBURG
PORTAGE

CAMP HILL
STOCKERTOWN
HOLLIDAYSBURG
BLOOMSBURG
MILLVILLE
BRODHEADSVILLE
MERCER
HUNTINGDON
SHEAKLEYVILLE
WARREN

HARBOR CREEK
HARBOR CREEK
DALLAS
MILLMONT
SALTSBURG
SALTSBURG
PORT ROYAL
STATE COLLEGE
FRANKLIN

GUYS MILLS
‘TUSCARORA
COGAN STATION
CONCORDVILLE
MIFFLINBURG
HORSHAM
POCONO MANOR
MANHEIM
BERLIN
HAZLETON

YORK
LANDISVILLE
CONNEAUTVILLE
FRANKLIN
MCALISTERVILLE

ST

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

IIp

17003
15554
17837
18431
16354
18334
18353
15946
17011
18083
16648
17815
17846
18322
16137
16652
16151
16365
16421
16421
18612
17845
15681
15681
17082
16804
16323
16327
17982
17728
19331
17844
19044
18349
17545
15530
18201
17405
17538
16406
16323
17049

TELEPHONE

(7117)
(814)
(717)
(117)
(814)
(117)
(717)
(814)
(7117)
(215)
(814)
(7117)
(717)
(117)
(412)
(814)
(412)
(814)
(814)
(814)
(117)
(17)
(412)
(412)
(717)
(814)
(814)
(814)
(117)
(7117)
(215)
(717)
(215)
(117)
(717)
(814)
(717)
(717)
(717)
(814)
(814)
(7117)

867-4441
839-4391
524-0937
253-3077
827-1721
646-7731
992-4053
736-8528
737-3411
759-6300
696-1066
784-6729
458-6188
992-6295
662-2221
667-2296
253-2262
489-3916
899-4618
899-4618
675-2950
922-1135
639-9813
639-9813
527-4774
238-5071
432-3308
789-4225
668-0559
435-0533
459-3136
966-1551
956-5500
839-7111
665-2248
267-4531
454-3731
848-1501
898-2277
587-2601
676-6066
463-3701




ey

CONPANY

JERART, INC.
JOHN ALLEN EXCAVATING, INC.

JOHN F, WALTER EXCAVATING, INC.

JOEN T. DYER QUARRY (THE)
JOHN W. GLEIM, JR., INC.
JOHNSON, BILL

JOHNSON, CARL G.

JOHNSON, DICK

JOHNSON, ROBERT J.

JONES, JACK P,

JONES, RICHARD H.

JORDAN, ROBERT R.

KAHL, JOBN C., JR.

KAHLEY, EUGENE F.
KAUFFMAN, JESSE M.

KAYS, RONALD W.

KEMMERER MASONRY, INC.
KENSEY, WILLIAM E.
KEYSTONE CEMENT COMPANY
KEYSTONE LIME COMPANY
KEYSTONE SAND & GRAVEL, INC.
KIBBLEHOUSE QUARRIES, INC.
XILMER, CECIL

KILMER, DOUGLAS G.

KILMER, STEPHEN

KILMER, WILLIAM

KIRBY W. KITNER EXCAVATING
KIRILA, WILLIAM

KITNER BROS., INC.

KLAPEC, MICHAEL J.
KLESZYK, VICTOR

KLIE, DAVID & ELAINE
KOCHMER QUARRIES

KOHRS, MARTIN E.

ROHRS, TIM

KOSKY, JOHN

KOSSAR EXCAVATING
KOZLOWSKI, ED

KREMPASKY CONSTRUCTION, INC.
KRESS, GILBERT

KUHL, WALTER

KUNTZ, JACK J.

ADDRESS

3701 DUSS AVENUE
RD 1, BOX 193

P.0. BOX 175

RD 3, BOX 188

475 SHERWOOD DRIVE

RD 4, BOX 17

RD 1, BOX 16

RD 4, BOX 116

RD 2, BOX 310

RD 2

344 DARK SHADE DRIVE

RR 1, BOX 3478

7026 FURNACE RD.

P.0. BOX 27, BARNETT ROAD
RD 2, BOX 471

RD 2, BOX 30-A

31 HAZLETON ST., P.O. BOX 43
RD 2, BOX 546

7311 AIRPORT ROAD, P.O. BOX A
P.O. BOX 278

163 WEST CREEK ROAD

800 WEST OLNEY AVE.

RR 1, BOX 1130

RR 1, BOX 85K

RR 1, BOX 1375

RR 1, BOX 1077

RD 1, BOX 332-A

505 BEDFORD ROAD, P.0. BOX 179
RD 1, BOX 230

907 GRANDVIEW ROAD

RD 1, BOX 305

RD 5, MCLALLENS CORNERS
P.O. BOX 4

RR 1, BOX 425

RR 1, BOX 425

BOX 136

RD 1, BOX 125

RR 2, BOX 66

RR 4, BOX 175

12300 DAVIS ROAD

9335 PECK RD.

P.0. BOX 412

cITY

BADEN

SUGAR GROVE
REWVILLE
BIRDSBORO
CARLISLE
WYALUSING
ROULETTE
WASHINGTON
WYALUSING
STONEBORO
WINDBER
DALLAS
WAYNESBORO
WEIKERT
BELLEVILLE
NEW MILFORD
ASHLEY
CLYMER

BATH
SPRINGS

ST. MARYS
PHILADELPHIA
NICHOLSON
UNION DALE
NICHOLSON
NICHOLSON
NEW BLOOMFIELD
BROOKFIELD
SHERMANS DALE
OIL CITY
OLYPHANT
WATERFORD
CLIFFORD
HORESDALE
HONESDALE
CuDDY

NEW COLUMBIA
KINGSLEY
HONESDALE
NORTH EAST
ERIE

EAST HICKORY

ST

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
OH
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

rp

15005
16350
17241
19508
17013
18853
16746
15301
18853
16153
15963
18612
17268
17885
17004
18834
18706
15728
18014
15562
15857
19120
18446
18470
18446
18446
17068
44403
17090
16301
18447
16441
18413
18431
18431
15031
17856
18826
18431
16428
16510
16321

TELEPHONE

(412)
(814)
(717)
(215)
(117)
(717)
(814)
(412)
(717)
(412)
(814)
(117)
(7117)
(7117)
(117)
(7117)
(717)
(412)
(215)
(814)
(814)
(215)
(7117)
(7117)
(717)
(717)
(7117)
(216)
(7117)
(814)
(717)
(814)
(717)
(7117)
(717)
(412)
(7117)
(717)
(117)
(814)
(814)
(814)

869-8844
489-7830
776-3148
582-6010
243-7160
746-3524
544-9969
222-5950
746-1287
376-2909
467-8001
639-5182
749-3343
922-1291
935-2879
465-7405
824-7310
254-9833
837-1881
662-2711
265-1655
224-7400
942-6546
222-4404
942-6546
942-4202
582-4872
448-4055
582-4573
676-3662
563-1797
796-4939
222-3992
253-2468
253-2468
221-9222
538-3428
289-4310
729-8800
725-9496
899-9161
463-7323
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COMPANY

L & N 2IMMERMAN EXCAVATING

L. R. YOCUM, INC.

LACKAWANNA CINDER AND SILT COMPANY
LAFARGE CORPORATION

LAKE LADORE SAND AND GRAVEL, INC.
LAKE, CHARLES M. & ANN
LAKELAND SAND & GRAVEL, INC.
LATROBE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
LEBANON ROCK, INC.

LEE A. WILBUR & SONS FLAGSTONE
LEHRIGE PORTLAND CEMENT COMPANY
LEITER, JOHN B.

LES S. ROSENCRANCE, INC,

LINDE ENTERPRISES, INC.
LIVINGSTON, FRED

LONE STAR INDUSTRIES, INC.
LONG, TERRY L,

LONG'S EXCAVATION, INC.

LOUIS J. MANZIE, INC.

LUPFER, CHARLES

LYCOMING SILICA SAND COMPANY

M § M STONE CO.

M. C. BODICK EXCAVATING
MAHNOB, INC.

MAJOT, JOSEPH S.

MANOR MINERALS, INC.

MARCY, JAMES E., JR.

MARIE, SAMUEL J.

MARKS BROTHERS

MARLOWE, PAUL A.

MARSOLINO COOLSPRING QUARRY, INC.
MARTIN LIMESTONE, INC.

MAUERY & LAUB

MAY AND COMPANY INC.

MAYBRO ASPHALT COMPANY

MCAVOY VITRIFIED BRICK COMPANY, THE
MCCLEARY, FRED L.

MCCLURE ENTERPRISES INC.
MCCULLOH, ROBERT D.

MCKEEBY, JACK L.

MCMAHON, DAVID L. & SANDRA
MCMINN, RONNY

ADDRESS

RD 1, BOX 465
RD 4

P.O. BOX 294

5160 MAIN STREET,ATTN S WILCOX
P.O. BOX Y

BOX 141

P.O. BOX 137

P.O. BOX 150

201 PRESCOTT ROAD

RR 1, BOX 328

7660 IMPERIAL WAY

418 NEWPORT ROAD

P.O. BOX 399

P.O. BOX A

516 RANGE END ROAD

P.O. BOX 818,401 W PROSPECT
RD 1

RD 2, BOX 629

RD 7, BOX 7018

RD 2, BOX 124

P.O. BOX 159

P.0. BOX 189

RR 2, BOX 157

P.O. BOX 248

503 N, MAIN ST., P.O. BOX 230
265 SOUTH JEFFERSON ST.
RR 2, BOX 152A

RD 7, BOX 225

RD 4, BOX 167A

BOX 603

P.O. BOX 1328

P.O. BOX 550

632 DRY VALLEY ROAD

197 PIONEER DRIVE

P.O. BOX 1356

MCAVOY LANE

RD 2, BOX 268

THREE EAST MCCLURE AVENUE
5006 BUCHANAN TRAIL WEST
BOX 571

RD 1, BOX 94

MONTMORENCI ROAD, BOX 78

cITY

NEWMANSTOWN
MILTON
HONESDALE
WHITEHALL
WAYMART

SO. MONTROSE
HARTSTOWN
LATROBE
LEBANON
KINGSLEY
ALLENTOWN
DUNCANNON
HAWLEY
HONESDALE
DILLSBURG
STNAZARETH
NARTINSBURG
PORT ROYAL
EAST STROUDSBURG
SHERMANSDALE
MONTOURSVILLE
TELFORD
HAWLEY
HONESDALE
COUDERSPORT
KITTANNING
NEW MILFORD
PUNXSUTAWNEY
HUNTINGDON
KENNERDELL
UNIONTOWN
BLUE BALL
LEWISTOWN
ST. THOMAS
ERIE
PHOENIXVILLE
CLARION

OLD FORGE
GREENCASTLE
NEW MILFORD
CAMBRIDGE SPRINGS
RIDGWAY

ST

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

2IP -

17073
17847
18431
18052
18472
18843
16131
15650
17043
18826
18195
17020
18428
18431
17019
18064
16662
17082
18301
17090
17754
18969
18428
18431
16915
16201
18834
15767
16652
16374
15401
17506
17044
17252
16512
19460
16214
18518
17225
18834
16403
15853

TELEPHONE

(717)
(717)
(717)
(215)
(7117)
(7117)
(814)
(412)
(717)
(7117)
(215)
(717)
(117)
(717)
(717)
(215)
(814)
(717)
(7117)
(7117)
(7117)
(215)
(7117)
(7117)
(814)
(412)
(17n
(814)
(814)
(814)
(412)
(117)
(7117)
(7117)
(814)
(215)
(814)
(717)
(n7)
(7117)
(814)
(814)

949-2192
742-8436
347-3623
262-7831
488-5320
278-1535
382-8178
537-5566
274-1331
434-2720
366-4600
834-3729
226-2084
253-2643
432-9704
759-4210
793-3993
436-9144
424-5730
582-4177
368-2481
723-1177
253-6400
253-0693
274-7533
548-5195
465-7480
938-6153
643-1774
385-6857
437-8663
354-1300
242-9468
369-3216
452-3748
933-2932
226-7240
562-1180
597-2702
650-6091
398-8472
776-6376



ley

COMPANY

MEALY, DAVID
MECKLEY'S LIMESTONE PRODUCTS, INC.
MEDIA QUARRY COMPANY, INC.

MEDUSA AGGREGATES COMPANY

MEDUSA CEMENT COMPANY

MEDVED, MARTIN J.

MEITZLER, RUSSELL

MERSHIMER, GILBERT D.

MERWINE, CONNIE

MERWINE, FRANCIS

MERWINE, WARREN

METZ, DENNY

MPS, INC.

MIDDLEPORT MATERIALS, INC.
MIGNATTI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
MILL HALL CLAY PRODUCTS, INC.
MILLER QUARRIES

MILLER, WILLIAM V., JR.

MOORE TRUCKING INC.

MOUNT AIRY LODGE, INC.

MOWERY, CHESTER A.

MOYER, JERRY A,

MROCZKA, STANLEY

MULLEN, CLYDE R.

MUNSEE SAND AND GRAVEL

MUSIEK, JOSEPH S.

NATIONAL LIMESTONE QUARRY, INC.
NAUNCZEK, JOHN

NEIDERHISER, JOHN B.

NEVIL, S. KEVIN

NEW ENTERPRISE STONE & LIME CO INC.
NEW HOPE CRUSHED STONE AND LIME CO.
NOLT, JOHN W.

NORTH STAR AGGREGATES, INC.
NORTHERN ALLEGHENY STONE, INC.
NORTHWEST GRAVEL CO.

NORTON, MAX

NORTON, NORMAN N.

OLDHAM, EDWARD

OLSEN SHALE BANK

OPAL CORP.

OSKIN, DAVID L.

ADDRESS

RD 1, BOX 107

RD 1, BOX 950

P.O. BOX 667

P.0. BOX 5668

P.0. BOX 5668

RD 2, BOX 60G

STAR ROUTE, BOX 2
123 BOOMERANG ROAD
MERWINSBURG ROAD
RD 2, BOX 2083

RD 1, BOX 337B

RR 5, BOX 5151, EASTON ROAD
P.O. BOX 189

2310 TERWOOD DR., P.O. BOX 248
44 MARKET STREET

1371 W, STREET ROAD

P.O. BOX 152

2160 COMMUNITY DRIVE
WOODLAND ROAD

RD 4, BOX 61

RD 3, BOX 942

RR 2, BOX 424

RD 1, BOX 386A

927 W. SMITH STREET

8287 ROUTE 6

P.O. BOX 397

RR 1

106A NORTH ST. CLAIR STREET
RD 4, BOX 4201

P.O. BOX 77, CHURCH STREET
P.O. BOX 248

199 RIDGE ROAD

P.O. BOX R

BOX 1

10746 RIDGE ROAD

RD 1, BOX 101

1166 LACKAWANNA TRAIL

RD 1

BOX 1222

P.O. BOX 367

RD 2, BOX 213

cIry

TIONESTA
HERNDON
MEDIA
CLEVELAND
CLEVELAND
UNIONDALE
KRESGEVILLE
HARRISVILLE
EFPORT
SAYLORSBURG
EFFORT
LOYSVILLE
BETHLEHEM
TELFORD

HUNTINGDON VALLEY

MILL HALL
WARMINSTER
ELLERSLIE
BATH

MT. POCONO
SUNBURY

SCHUYLKILL HAVEN

JERMYN

NEW BLOOMFIELD
CORRY

UNION CITY
MIDDLEBURG
BERWICK
LIGONIER
SAYLORSBURG
NEW ENTERPRISE
NEW HOPE
NEWVILLE
RIDGWAY
CURTISVILLE
GIRARD

SHURK

CLARKS SUMMIT
ALUM BANK
LAKEWOOD
CLARION
LINESVILLE

ST

PA
PA
PA
OH
OH
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
MD
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

z1p

16353
17830
19063
44101
44101
18470
18333
16038
18330
18353
18330
17047
18015
18969
19006
17751
18974
21529
18014
18344
17801
17972
18433
17068
16407
16438
17842
18603
15658
18353
16664
18938
17241
15853
15032
16417
17768
18411
15521
18439
16214
16424

TELEPHONE

(814)
(717)
(215)
(216)
(216)
(nin
(215)
(412)
(717)
(717)
(7117)
{7117)
(215)
(215)
(215)
(717)
(215)
(301)
(215)
(117)
(7117)
(717)
(717)
(7117)
(814)
(814)
(M)
(7117)
(412)
(7117)
(814)
(215)
(7117)
(814)
(412)
(814)
(7117)
(717)
(814)
(717)
(814)
(814)

354-2311
758-3011
566-6667
371-4000
371-4000
727-2379
681-4892
735-4400
992-2109
629-1380
629-1380
789-4329
838-2305
723-1177
947-2800
726-3111
675-0500
724-8985
759-0360
839-8811
648-5066
739-2380
254-9559
582-8982
664-4072
438-3154
837-1635
542-4021
238-4198
992-6068
766-2211
862-5293
776-7620
637-5599
265-5157
774-3680
924-3104
586-0395
276-3785
798-2267
226-8187
683-4437
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COMPANY

OSTROM, ROBERT H.
P & W EXCAVATING, INC.

P. STONE, INC.

PANCO, JOHN

PAPILLON CONTRACTING, INC.
PARCHEY, WESLEY W.

PARKER SAND & GRAVEL CO.
PAULSON, DONALD F.

PAVKOV, MILAN L.

PAWLOSKY, ANTHOKY J.

PELTON, STEPHEN J.

PENN BIG BED SLATE CO., INC.
PENN HILLS ENTERPRISES, INC.
PENN PRODUCTS CORPORATION
PENN-JERSEY PAVING MATERIALS, INC.
PENN-SELIN CONSTRUCTION, INC.
PENNSY SUPPLY, INC.
PENNSYLVANIA GRANITE CORP.
PENROC, INC.

PETERS, ROBERT A., JR.
PETROSKI, STANLEY M.

PFADT, JOHN F.

PHILLIPS, GERALD

PHILLIPS, MARGARET E.

PIKES CREEK SAND & STONE, INC.
PMAC, LTD.

POCONO INDUSTRIES, INC.

POCONO TRANSCRETE INCORPORATED
POCONO YOUNG DEVELOPMENT, INC.
PONIKVAR, FRANK W.

PORTER'S SAND & GRAVEL, INC.
POTTSTOWN TRAP ROCK QUARRIES, INC.
POWERS, RONALD

PRICE, THEODORE

PRUSS, PHILIP

PYKUS SAND AND GRAVEL, INC.
PYRAMID LAND DEVELOPMENT COMPANY
R & A BENDER, INC.

R & D CONTRACTORS

R AND M EXCAVATING

R. C. STAHLNECKER CO.

R. P. HOFFMAN EXCAVATING

ADDRESS

ROUTE 6 WEST
P.0. BOX 712

P.O. BOX 254

RR 1, BOX 1119

816 N. NINTH ST.

RD 2, BOX 141-P
DRAWER 'O’

P.0. BOX 326

4521 OLD STATE RD,
RD 1, BOX 52

RR 1, BOX 228

P.O. BOX 184

P.0. BOX 309 )
1369 SWOPE DRIVE
P.O. BOX 207, JACOBY CREEK RD.
P.O. BOX 412

1001 PAXTON STREET
P.0. BOX 510

501 HOKES MILL RD., BOX 1826
RD 2, BOX 236

RD 4, P.O. BOX 1450
12612 HALF MOON ROAD
RD 3, BOX 313

910 ROCKY GROVE AVE,
P.0. BOX 330

4023 FOURTH AVENUE
RD 2, BOX 2217

HC 1, BOX 1078

1929 HILLSIDE DRIVE
KASSON ROAD

103 WEST PACKER AVE.
394 SANATOGA ROAD

RD 5, BOX 124

117 S. MAIN ST.

RD 1, BOX 224

RD 1, BOX 800

414 W. KNOWLTON ROAD
P.0. BOX 399

5436 SUNSET PIKE

403 HILLTOP ROAD
P.O. BOX 296

HC 89, BOX 119

CIry

ROULETTE
MCCONNELLSBURG
JERSEY SHORE
SWEET VALLEY
STROUDSBURG
MCVEYTOWN
PARKER

MT. JEWETT
MCKEAN
HICKORY
HORROETOR
SLATINGTON
ANALOMINK
BOILING SPRINGS
MT. BETHEL
SHAMOKIN DAM
HARRISBURG
ST. PETERS
YORK
HUNTINGDON
HONESDALE
WATTSBURG
GILLETT
FRARKLIN
SWEET VALLEY
BEAVER PALLS
STROUDSBURG
BLAKESLEE
STROUDSBURG
SMETHPORT
SAYRE
POTTSTOWN
MONTROSE
PLAINS

LAKE ARIEL
HONESDALE
MEDIA
SCOTLAND
CHAMBERSBURG
NEWBURG
MILTON
POCONO SUMMIT

ST

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

1P

16746
17233
17740
18656
18360
17051
16049
16740
16426
15340
18832
18080
18320
17007
18343
17876
17104
19470
17405
16652
18431
16442
16925
16323
18656
15010
18360
18610
18360
16749
18840
19464
18801
18705
18436
18431
19063
17254
17201
17240
17847
18346

TELEPHONE

(814)
(717)
(117
(117)
(117)
(7117)
(412)
(814)
(824)
(412)
(7117)
(215)
(nmn
(117)
(117)
(117)
(117)
(215)
(7117)
(814)
(117)
(814)
(nmn
(814)
(nmn
(412)
(nmn
(7117)
(7117)
(814)
(607)
(215)
(7117)
(nn
(117)
(7117)
(215)
(7117)
(7117)
(17)
(17)
(717)

544-7575
485-5141
745-7144
477-5709
421-5068
899-6062
399-2727
778-5790
734-1127
746-4647
364-5763
767-4601
421-6464
258-6481
897-5151
743-2534
233-4511
469-9674
843-0076
667-2240
253-4137
739-23136
596-2500
437-3125
477-2919
B47-7116
421-3889
646-2662
421-4313
778-5718
565-2452
326-4843
934-2240
824-4241
689-9731
448-2802
494-4722
264-4678
267-1385
423-6628
742-7636
839-6500



62y

COMPANY

R. W. ELLIOTT & SONS, INC.

R. W. LAWRENCE, INC.

RALPH M. COOK SAND AND GRAVEL
RANKIN & SONS EXCAVATING
RAYMOND D. SHOWMAN & SONS, INC.
REBER, ROY E.

REDLAND BRICK INC.

REED, DONALD R.

REESE, M. JOSEPH & MARLENE F.
REEVES, CRAIG R.

REFRACTORY SAND CO., INC.
REISINGER, STEVEN C.

REISINGER, WILLIAM P. & VERNA P,
REVAK, STUART

RICHARD'S EXCAVATING

RICHARDS, K. G.

RICHTER, WILLIAM M. & EILEEN C.
RICKARD, LOUIS F.

RIDGWAY TOWNSHIP MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY

RIVER RIDGE GRAVEL CO.

ROBERT A. SILVIS EXCAVATING
ROBERT C. YOUNG, INC.

ROBINSON, PAUL R.

RODAMER CONCRETE PRODUCTS
ROHRER'S QUARRY INC.

ROLLING ROCK BUILDING STONE, IKC.
ROOT, CHARLES T.

ROSE POINT SAND AND GRAVEL COMPANY

ROSE, DONALD D.

ROTUNNO STONE YARD
ROWKER COAL COMPANY

ROY A. ADAMS PARTNERSHIP
ROYER'S LIME QUARRIES
RUNK, RALPH W.

RUSSO CONSTRUCTION CO.
RYAN, WAYNE ANTHONY

RZ EXCAVATING, INC.

S & S PROCESSING

S. A. YURASEK & SON, INC.
S. S. WITHER, INC.

SAGER, JEFFREY L.

SAHARA SAND OF FALLS, INC.

ADDRESS

RD 1, BOX 242

P.0. BOX 781

RD 2, BOX 140

RD 1

12851 SHARP ROAD

281 MIDWAY ROAD

375 RICH HILL ROAD, RD 3
RD 1, BOX 66

13222 SOUTH ROAD

BOX 190

P.O. BOX 277

RR 1, BOX 68

99 HILLVIEW DRIVE
8967 PAGEVILLE ROAD
RD 2, BOX 263

810 LINCOLN WAY EAST, BOX 128
6400 FIRMAN ROAD

RR 2, BOX 410

P.O. BOX 403

P.O. BOX 555

STAR ROUTE, BOX 159
SECOND & FAIR STREETS
9775 MITCHELL ROAD

70 LITITZ ROAD, P.O. BOX 365
RD 4

RR 2, BOX 963

RD 4, BOX 496

RD 6, BOX 94

163 W. EVERGREEN ST.
1100 FRIEDA STREET
RD 3, BOX 104

RR 2, BOX 420

BOX 2

477 SLOCUM STREET
1504 HIGHLAND AVENUE
RR 2, BOX 395

P.O. BOX 32

RD 8, BOX 98

RD, BOX 145C

212 STATE STREET

355 NEWBOLD ROAD

cITY

ELLWOOD CITY
SUNBURY
WYSOX
FAIRMOUNT CITY
EDINBORO
BETHEL
CHESWICK
GENESEE
SHIPPENSBURG
SOUTH MONTROSE
TUSCARORA
ICKESBURG
CARLISLE
ALBION
MIDDLEBURG
MCCORNELLSBURG
ERIE
HONESDALE
RIDGWAY
COCHRANTON
MARIENVILLE
NIFFLINVILLE
UNION CITY
SPRINGS
LITIT2
BOYERTOWN
GILLETT

NEW CASTLE
JOHNSTOWN
WEST GROVE
DICKSON CITY
SUNBURY
MILTON
BROADTOP
EXETER

NEW CASTLE
JERMYN
GIBSONIA
JOHNSTOWN
DALMATIA
BELLE VERNON
FAIRLESS HILLS

ST

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

zIp
16117

17801

18854
16224
16412
19507
15024
16923
17257
18843
17982
17037
17013
16401
17842
17233
16510
18431
15853
16314
16239
18631
16438
15562
17543
19512
16925
16101
15909
19390
18519
17801
17847
16621
18643
16105
18433
15044
15909
17017
15012
13030

TELEPBONE

(412)
(nmn
(nmn
(814)
(814)
(717)
(412)
(814)
(711m
(117)
(7m
(7117)
(117)
(814)
(717)
(717}
(814)
(717)
(B14)
(814¢)
(814)
(7117)
(814)
(814)
(717)
(215)
(17
(412)
(814)
(215)
(717)
(7117)
(117)
(814)
(7117)
(412)
(717)
(412)
(814)
(117)
(412)
{215)

752-9082
286-2033
265-8014
764-3562
796-4230
933-8216
828-6300
228-3318
532-2893
278-2375
668-0559
438-3743
249-2100
756-3600
837-3407
485-3032
898-4113
253-3439
776-1003
724-1120
927-6382
759-8917
438-3702
662-4024
626-9760
987-6226
596-2707
924-9355
322-4948
268-3451
489-7453
286-9698
437-2719
448-2258
693-4733
652-7926
254-9613
535-3110
322-1856
758-3932
929-8200
295-0777



oev

COMPANY

SAM H. BARNHART & SON
SCHAEFER, FRED

SCHLUSSER ENTERPRISE INC.
SCHMIDT, DONALD L.

SCOBLICK, V. JAMES

SEGLETES, RALPH E.

SEIDLE SAND AND GRAVEL, INC.
SELIG CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

SEVEN SISTERS MINING COMPANY, INC.

SHADY, ELIZABETH

SHAFFER BROTHERS COAL COMPANY, INC.

SHAFFER, F. PAUL

SHENANGO VALLEY SAND AND GRAVEL, INC.

SHERIDAN CORPORATION

SHERMAC COMPANY

SHERMAN, GEORGE

SHEVIT2, WALTER

SHIMCHOCK, GEORGE

SHRECK, ROBERT S.

SHUMAN, JAY E.

SIBLEYVILLE LAND & GRAVEL CO.
SIGNOR BROTHERS

SLIPPERY ROCK AGGREGATES DIVISION

SMALL MOUNTAIN QUARRY, INC.
SMITH PARTNERSHIP

SMITH, ADRIAN

SMITH, CLYDE E.

SMITH QUARRIES, INC.

SMITH, TIMOTHY MARK

SMITH, WARREN J.

SMITH, WILLIAM A,

SNOKE'S EXCAVATING & PAVING, INC.

SNOW, DALE G.

SOSTER, ROY

SOUTH BUFFALO TOWNSHIP
SPRINGBROOK ENTERPRISES, INC,
SPRINGER, LEO M.

SPROUL LIME & STONE COMPANY
SREEBS SLATE & STONE COMPANY,
STARLIPER, EARL C.

STATE AGGREGATES INC.

STEHLE, THOMAS

INC.

ADDRESS

RD 1, BOX 45-B
CANTERBURY EST,H.C. 62,BOX 678
11 CREEK ROAD

RD 2, BOX 121

509 GOERS HILL

RD 1

P.0. BOX 231

HC 88, BOX 185

200 US ROUTE 22, P.O. BOX 300
RD 4, BOX 120

JAY STREET

P.O. BOX 59

7240 GLENWOOD AVENUE
1212 MAPLE STREET

BOX 307

36 E. MAIN STREET

RD 3

405 JAMES STREET

RD 3, BOX 362

151 TURNPIKE ROAD

11015 SHARP RD.

BOX 78

§55 N. BELL AVE.

800 RIDGE AVENUE

C/O FRANZOSA, RR 4, BOX 4231
1775 HEMLOCK FARMS

RD 1, BOX 198

228 OLD MT GRETNA RD

RD 3, BOX 329E

RD 2, BOX 2242

RD 1, BOX 243

P.0. BOX 247

RD 1, BOX 142A

BOX 850

384 IRON BRIDGE ROAD
HC-8, BOX 8210

BOX 87

RD 1, BOX 591

6596 SULLIVAN TRAIL

12485 BUCHANAN TRAIL WEST
4401 CAMP MEETING RD., STE 200
RD 1, 104 OAK LANE

cIry

TITUSVILLE
HONESDALE
CARLISLE
HAWLEY
ARCHBALD
PIPERSVILLE
MERCER

POCONO LAKE
DELMONT
PITTSTON
WINDBER
HYNDMAN
YOUNGSTOWN
LEBANON
TIONESTA
HANCOCK
CONNEAUT LAKE
CURWENSVILLE
LEWISBURG
NEWBURG
WATERFORD
ARNOT
CARNEGIE
WEST HAZLETON
DRUMS

HAWLEY
ELLIOTTSBURG
LEBANON
HONTROSE
SAYLORSBURG
BLAIN

WALNUT BOTTOM
CAMBRIDGE SPRINGS
SNOW SHOE
FREEPORT
HAWLEY

LAKE CONO
CLAYSBURG
WIND GAP
MERCERSBURG
CENTER VALLEY
SHIPPENVILLE

ST

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
OH
PA
PA
Ny
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

zIP
16354

18431°

17013
18428
18403
18947
16137
18347
15626
18640
15963
15545
44512
17046
16353
13783
16316
16833
17837
17240
16441
16911
15106
18201
18222
18428
17024
17042
18801
18353
17006
17266
16403
16874
16229
18428
18437
16625
18091
17236
18034
16254

TELEPHONE

(814)
(717)
(717)
(117)
(717)
(610)
(412)
(717)
(412)
(717)
(814)
(814)
(216)
(610)
(814)
(607)
(814)
(814)
(717)
(nmn
(814)
(717)
(412)
(717)
(717)
(117)
(717)
(717)
(11
(117)
(117)
(717)
(814)
(814)
(412)
(1n7)
(717)
(814)
(215)
(117)
(215)
(814)

827-6031
253-0797
243-53717
253-2409
876-3280
847-2168
662-5070
646-3402
468-8232
655-1866
467-7972
842-3298
758-9100
286-0471
755-3547
637-3457
382-8321
236-2783
568-7565
423-5209
796-4766
638-27713
279-1200
455-3961
454-5256
775-71715
438-3349
867-2571
663-2338
629-1356
536-3675
532-2857
398-8624
387-6235
545-6111
775-7880
798-2347
239-2772
863-4161
328-3948
866-0932
226-7727



LEY

COMPANY

STERLING, RAMON L.

STORCH, ROBERT L.

STOVER, ARTHUR L.

STRONKO, DAVID M.

STUBER, GEORGE O.

STULTZ, JEFP & MILLER, EARL
SUBURBAN CONSTRUCTION & SUPPLY, INC.
SUMMIT STORE, INC.

SUNNYLANDS, INC.

SWANK, THOMAS B,

SWANSON, JUNE C.

SWARTZ, LEWIS D.

SWISHER CONTRACTING, INC.
TATALOVIC, RALPH R.

TEMPLE CRUSHED STONE, INC.
THOMAS CONSTRUCTION, INC.
THOMASVILLE STONE AND LIME CO., THE
THOMSON, NORMAN

TIMMONS, THOMAS H.

TIONESTA SAND AND GRAVEL, INC.
TOMPKINS BLUESTONE CO., INC.
TRI-LAKES CONSTR.

TRONCONE, STEVEN S.

TROYER, MERVIN

TUCCI, FRANK

TURNER, MORGAN

Y. S. SILICA COMPANY

U.S. STEEL GROUP, A DIV OF USX CORP.
UUNDERHILL, KARL RICHARD, JR.
UNION CITY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.
UNION QUARRIES INC.

UPLAND ACRES CORP.

V & B EXCAVATING

YALLEY FORGE STONE CO.

VALLEY QUARRIES, INC.

VETICA CONSTRUCTION CO.
VINCENT EXCAVATING & GRAVEL

W. L. DUNN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
WAGNER, BILLY JOE

WALDEMARSON, JOHN W.

WALLIS, DONALD R.

WALLS BROTHERS SALVAGE

ADDRESS

RD 4, BOX 120
RD 3, BOX 123

RD 2, BOX 235

P.O. BOX 164

RD 1, BOX 80

RD 1, BOX 312

RD 2, BOX 149A

P.O. BOX 13787

3000 SUNRISE LAKE

RD 1, BOX 466

RR 1, BOX 4

85 HILLTOP ROAD

RD 2, BOX 81

RD 1

110 KUTZ ROAD

541 E. MAIN ST., BOX 20
P.O. BOX 23, BIESECKER ROAD
P.0. BOX 10

11623 CUMBERLAND HIGHWAY
BOX 307

P.O. BOX 776, TAR HOLLOW RD.
RD 2

605 E. SECOND STREET
7400 ROUTE 97

RD 2, DRAKES MILLS

RR 2, BOX 231

P.O. BOX 187

500 GRANT ST., M. STIPANOVICH
P.O. BOX 362

P.O. BOX 168

P.O. BOX 686

P.O. BOX 1013

RD 2, BOX 356

789 GLENWOOD DRIVE

BOX J

509 MORNINGSTAR DRIVE
RD 3, P.O. BOX 229

ADAMS STREET

RD 1, BOX 78

11253 BACKUR ROAD

RD 1

5268 RACETRACK ROAD

CITY

CENTERVILLE
TROY

OIL CITY
LEMONT FURNACE
ICKESBURG
EVERETT
EXPORT
READING
MILFORD
CENTRE HALL
HARVEYS LAKE
NEWBURG
CLEARFIELD
GUYS MILLS
TEMPLE

GROVE CITY
THOMASVILLE
LEMONT FURNACE
ORRSTOWN
TIONESTA
HANCOCK
TIOGA
EMPORIUM
UNION CITY
CAMBRIDGE SPRINGS
KINGSLEY
BERKELEY SPRINGS
PITTSBURGH
MCCLURE
UNION CITY
CARLISLE
CHAMBERSBURG
ACME

EPHRATA
CHAMBERSBURG
ELLWOOD CITY
FRANKLIN
COCHRANTON
MILROY
WATTSBURG
SAEGERTOWN
ST. THOMAS

ST

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
NY
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

ZIP

16404
16947
16301
15456
17037
15537
15632
19612
18337
16828
18618
17240
16830
16327
19560
16127
17364
15456
17244
16353
13783
16946
15834
16438
16403
18826
25411
15219
17841
16438
17013
17201
15610
17522
17201
16117
16323
16314
17063
16442
16433
17252

TELEPHONE

(814)
(717)
(814)
(412)
(717)
(814)
(412)
(215)
(117)
(814)
(1)
(717)
(814)
(814)
(610)
(412)
(717)
(412)
(717)
(814)
(607)
(717)

(814)
(814)
(717)
(304)
(412)
(717)
(814)
(717)
(717)
(412)
(215)
(7117)
(412)
(814)
(814)
(117)
(814)
(814)
(717)

967-2593
297-3176
676-3940
439-3928
438-3176
623-5852
327-8163
929-0716
686-2371
364-1423
639-5049
423-5426
765-0387
967-4257
929-4922
458-7291
792-2631
439-3868
532-5571
755-3547
637-5222
827-2874

438-3287
398-8111
278-3146
258-2500
233-1467
658-3553
438-2721
249-5012
264-6150
593-7671
273-2921
267-2244
752-6694
432-8126
425-7429
667-3541
725-9473
763-2529
369-3919



ceY

COMPANY

WALTER, WILLIAM W., SR.
WALWORTH, GEORGE

WARGO, JOHN

WARNER COMPANY

WATERFORD SAND & GRAVEL
WATERFORD SAND & GRAVEL CO.
WATSON, BARRY

WATSON, ROBERT E. & RUTH ANN
WATSONTOWN BRICK COMPANY
WAYLITE CORPORATION

WAYNE GRAVEL PRODUCTS

WEAVER, W. DEAN

WELLER, DONALD L.

WELLER, MARTIN L., SR.

WELSH MOUNTAIN BUILDING STONE, INC.
WESTER-SINONS, FLO '
WESTMINSTER LAWN SERVICE, INC.
WILDS, ROBERT L.

WILSON, WILLIAM H.

WIMPEY MINERALS USA, INC.
WITHROW, RICHARD M.

WOLFE COAL & EXCAVATING, INC.
WOOD & BARCO

WOOD EXCAVATION & CONSTRUCTION
WOOD GRAVEL CO.

WROBLEWSKI SAND & GRAVEL, INC,
WYOMING SAND AND STONE COMPANY
WYSOX SAND AND GRAVEL, INC.
YAMULLA, DAVID M.

YAROSZ, JOHN S.

YATSONSKY, EUGENE

YEAGLE EXCAVATING

YOCUM, DEAN E.

YORK BUILDING PRODUCTS CO., INC.
YORK SILICA SAND, INC.

ZAWACKI, ALEX D. & MARK A.
2EIDERS EXCAVATING

2EISLOFT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
2IMMERMAN, NOEL L.

2UCCO REALTY COMPANY

ADDRESS

RD 1, BOX 40

RR 1, BOX 88-C

RR 2, BOX 161

P.0.BOX 457, YELLOW SPRINGS RD
15871 STURGIS ROAD
15871 STURGIS ROAD

RR 2, BOX 2238

RD 4, BOX 283

P.O. BOX 68

RD 5, EASTON ROAD

RD 2, BOX 572

P.O. BOX 10

14112 ORCHARD RIDGE ROAD
58 FEASTER ROAD

227 ISABELLA ST.

RD 3, BOX 82, OLSZEWSKI RD.
113 JOHN ST.

555 THORNCLIFFE DRIVE
RD 2, BOX 64

P.O. BOX 160

RD 4, BOX 103

235 PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE
RD 3, BOX 397

RD 1, BOX 150

RD 3, BOX 397

12907 HALFMOON ROAD

RR 2, BOX 40

P.O. BOX 128

980 N. LAUREL ST.

1204 MAIN STREET

RD 2, BOX 650

P.O. BOX 924

RD 2, BOX 212

P.O. BOX 1708

P.O. BOX 99

2818 PENNA. AVE, W. EXT.
RD 3, BOX 1286

P.O. BOX 338

RD 6

1232 ST. CLAIR RD.

CITY

SUGAR RUN
HALLSTEAD
JERMYN
DEVAULT
UNION CITY
UNION CITY
LAKEWOOD
CENTERVILLE
WATSONTOWN
BETHLEHEM
SHINGLEHROUSE
KOSSUTH
HARCOCK
CHAMBERSBURG
NORRISTOWN
MONTROSE
WESTMINSTER
PITTSBURGH
MEADVILLE
ANNVILLE
LIGONIER
MILL HALL
CONNEAUT LAKE
DAMASCUS
CONNEAUT LAKE
WATTSBURG
TUNKHANNOCK
WYSOX
HAZLETON
SWOYERSVILLE
HONESDALE
WARREN
PETERSBURG
YORK
WRIGHTSVILLE
WARREN
MIFFLINTOWN
BLOOMSBURG
MEADVILLE
JOHNSTOWR

ST

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
MD
PA
PA
PA
MD
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

zIp

18846
18822
18433
19432
16438
16438
18439
16404
1711
18015
16748
16331
21750
17201
19401
18801
21157
15205
16335
17003
15658
17751
16316
18415
16316
16442
18657
18854
18201
18704
18431
16365
16669
17405
17368
16365
17059
17815
16335
15905

TELEPHONE

(1nmn
(117)
(7117)
(215)
(814)
(814)
(nmn
(814)
(117
(215)
(814)
(814)
(301)
(117)
(215)
(7117)
(301)
(412)
(814)
(11
(412)
(7117)
(814)
(117
(814)
(814)
(nn
(717)
(7117)
(717)
(117)
(814)
(814)
(1nmn
(7117)
(814)
(n7)
(7117)
(814)
(814)

T746-3244
967-2873
254-6945
644-7100
796-6250
796-6250
448-2758
967-4975
538-2555
838-6500
697-7191
797-5919
678-5309
375-4244
275-4421
278-3998
848-2212
279-4343
336-4642
867-4441
593-7651
726-3223
967-4588
224-4113
967-4588
739-2085
836-2117
265-6760
454-5674
288-5269
488-5379
723-9220
669-4215
848-2831
252-1584
723-7227
436-2866
784-6578
425-7314
536-8938
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